

Civil Aviation Authority of the ailippines PURCHASE ORDER

upplier:	STRATEGIC SUPPLIES AND SAFETY GEARS TRADING		PO No.:	2023-12-098		
ddress:		or C2 RSBP Res. 1 West Timawa, Molo,	Date:	12/14/2023		
IN:	448-69		Mode of Procur	ement: SVP		
entlemen	:			1		
Please	furnish	this Office the following articles subject to	the terms and cond	ditions containe	ed herein:	
lace of De	elivery:	CAAP, Iloilo Airport		Delivery Term: 15 CD		5 CD
	56111.4.1001. - .07		- 0	Mode of Pay	<u>c</u>	heck
Stock No.	Unit	Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	pcs	Government Parking Area Sticker, vinyl st	ticker, 5x3"	50	24.75	1,237.50
2	pcs	Metered Taxi Sticker, vinyl sticker, 5x3"		820	24.75	20,295.00
3	pcs	Coupon Van Sticker, vinyl sticker, 5x3"		20	24.75	495.00
4	pcs	Multicab Jeepney Sticker, vinyl sticker, 5x	3"	5	24.75	123.75
5	pcs	Cargo Terminal Building, vinyl sticker, 5x		75	24.75	1,856.25
6	pcs	Public Utility Vehicles Sticker, vinyl stick		20	24.75	495.00
7	pcs	Tourist Van Sticker, vinyl sticker, 5x3"		50	24.75	1,237.50
8	pcs	Employee Sticker, vinyl sticker, 5x3"		60	24.75	1,485.00
9	pcs	Motorcycle Sticker, vinyl sticker, 3x3"		75	14.75	1,106.25
10	pcs	TNVS (Grab Car)		125	24.75	3,093.75
		All starts with No. 001				
		Pls see assigned color in separate sheet				
					9	
otal Amoun	t in words	Thirty-One Thousand Four Hundred	Twenty-Five Pe	sos Only		31,425.00
In	case of	failure to make the full delivery within the			of one-tenth (1/10)	
or everyd	ay of de	lay shall be imposed.				
				Very truly you	urs,	1
					deach	N_{\perp}
				MANUELA LUISA F. PALMA		
Conforme: Nanice III Wana O				Airport Manager I Authorized Official		
	- C:	gnature over Printed Name of Supplier	_		Addition and Office	•••
	Date:					
	com were	S ()		DUD M	here in me	3.4
Funds Ava	ilable:	MS LIZAMOE NAODRE	-	BUR No.: _ Amount:	2023-12-00	<u> </u>
		Area Accountant		Amount:	71.41	
		Area Accountant				
CLAR	101/10	SUP-005				
	A V -	** P - P P				Mogo I of

CAAP-ACVI-SUP-005
Revision No.: 1

Revision Date: June 3, 2021